Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harriet Aldous Fountain - (788741) - Worcester Crocodiles - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:32.70
2:33.42
2:34.64
2:36.05
2:38.01
2:38.37
2:39.42
2:40.70
2:41.26
2:41.92
2:43.20
2:44.74
2:46.83
2:46.86
2:53.07
2:57.98
3:09.38
3:10.16
3:11.98
3:14.80

3:15.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:43.20

2:32.70
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Date

07/06/14
18/05/14
06/04/14
09/02/14
07/06/14
01/06/13
26/07/13
12/01/13
20/10/12
21/12113
21/12114
01/06/13
171113
02/06/12
02/06/12
16/12/11
02/07/11
16/12/11
02/07/11
04/06/11
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Date

21/12114
07/06/14

Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014
City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014
Cardiff International Open Meet

Midland Age Group Championships 2013
BG ASA National Age Groups 2013
Exeter City Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker
Midland Age Group Championships 2013
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Midlands Age Group Championships
Midlands Age Group Championships

British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs

Cardiff International Open Meet 2011

British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs

Cardiff International Open Meet 2011
BG Midlands Age Group Championships

BG Midlands Age Group Championships

Meet

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

Cardiff International Open Meet

Venue

Cardiff
Swansea
Hengrove
Bristol
Cardiff
Coventry
Sheffield
Cardiff
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Bristol
Coventry
Coventry
Swansea
Cardiff
Swansea
Cardiff
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Sheffield
Cardiff
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Hereford 1
Co Hereford 1
Co Hereford 1
Co Hereford 1
Co Hereford 1
Co Hereford 1
Co Hereford 1
Co Hereford 1
Co Hereford 1
Co Hereford 1
Co Hereford 1
Co Hereford 1
Co Hereford 1
Co Hereford 1
Co Hereford 1
Co Hereford 1
Co Hereford 1
Co Hereford 1
Co Hereford 1
Co Hereford 1
Co Hereford 1

Club Swam Under Level

Co Hereford 1

Co Hereford 1
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2:38.01 458 H 07/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Hereford 1
2:33.42 500 F 18/05/14 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014 Swansea Co Hereford 1
2:34.64 488 F 06/04/14 City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Co Hereford 1
2:36.05 475 F 09/02/14  Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014 Bristol Co Hereford 1
2:41.92 425 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Co Hereford 1
2:46.83 389 F 17/11/13  Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Co Hereford 1
2:39.42 446 H 26/07/13  BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Co Hereford 1
2:38.37 455 F 01/06/13 Midland Age Group Championships 2013 Coventry Co Hereford 1
2:44.74 404 H 01/06/13 Midland Age Group Championships 2013 Coventry Co Hereford 1
2:40.70 435 F 12/01/13 Exeter City Open Meet Cardiff Co Hereford 1
2:41.26 430 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Co Hereford 1
2:46.86 389 F 02/06/12  Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Co Hereford 1
2:53.07 348 H 02/06/12  Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Co Hereford 1
2:57.98 320 F 16/12/11 British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs Swansea Co Hereford 1
3:10.16 262 H 16/12/11 British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs Swansea Co Hereford 1
3:11.98 255 F 02/07/11 Cardiff International Open Meet 2011 Cardiff Co Hereford 1
3:09.38 266 H 02/07/11 Cardiff International Open Meet 2011 Cardiff Co Hereford 1
3:15.54 241 F 04/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Co Hereford 1
3:14.80 244 H 04/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Co Hereford 1
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